PRTPMLGR

Date Range:

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

2014

a00as

Q0097

00008

00009

[ILER]

006011

1/04/2014 - 1/10/2014

Name

COLLEY, KXURT
S0AP LAKE, WA

PINGETZER, ED
EPHRATA, WA

HiINTZ, GILBERT
EPHRATA, WA

JEWELL, BRYAN
MOSES LAKE, WA

ROGERS, EKRIS
MOSES LAKE, WA

CATARAY, KiP I
MATTAWA, WA

ROYAL RIDGE FRUIT
ROYAL CITY, WA

Permit Listing
Grant County
Building

Project Descripticn Park Info

REPATR RESIDENCE/CVRD PATTO/FTRE DAMAGE/S

LEANTC ADDITION TO EXISTING STORAGE BLDG

RESTIDENCE/2 STORY/POST FRAME ENGINEERED

GARAGE 30X50X15 STICK FRAME ¥/ BATHROOM

SHOP 36X40X16 POST FRAME

SWIMMING POOL/INGROUND LIWER/AUTO COVER/

FIRE SPRINKLER SYSTEM ADD'W IN ENGINE RO

Legqal Description

LOT 14 BLK 4
LAKEVIEW COUNTRY CLUB 15T

TXH 13436 IN FU 17 BLK 71
11 20 25

FU 36 BLK 76 LS TX#§ 6984
28 19 24

LOT 39
DIAMOND POINT PLAT

T
LoT 1
KIP CALAWAY SP 22-77

LOT 5 & MN447.25 OF LOT &
BPORT OF ROYAL SLOYE PHASE IX

Period Total
¥-T-0 Totals

PAGE : 1

DATE: 1/13/2014
TIME: B:02:57
USER: BLDGWDC

Valuation

12,360.00

58,480.00

405,120.00

47,600.00

48,960.00

-0

.00

# of
Permits Valuation
7 572,530.00
11 1,345,120.00



